pencoproducts.com PENCO PRODUCTS, INC.  |  1820 Stonehenge Drive, Greenville, NC 27858
800-562-1000  |  Fax: 800-248-1555  |  general@pencoproducts.com
Penco’s Stadium lockers are ideally suited for athletic teams, firefighters, or any other application
where easy access to uniforms and/or equipment is required.
Coat Rod with
HooksFull Width Shelf
Bottom 16 gauge
 - Kd
Diamond Perforations
Solid Sides optional
•	 Offered in KD or Welded
construction
•	 18, 21, and 24 inch depths
available
•	 18 or 24 inch widths available
•	 2 lockable compartment
options
Security Box (optional) Number Plate
Footlocker
•	 Preconfigured part numbers allow for easy quoting and ordering
•	 Open fronts and smooth frame channels
•	 Rigid frame design does not require large frame members at top and bottom of locker resulting in more
storage inside the locker
pencoproducts.com PENCO PRODUCTS, INC.  |  1820 Stonehenge Drive, Greenville, NC 27858
800-562-1000  |  Fax: 800-248-1555  |  general@pencoproducts.com
Kd
Locker Shell Ordering Guide
1 Gear, Duty, TA50 and RRDL are ALL
WITH Doors
2 Stadium and Turnout are ALL WITH-
OUT Door
3
ALL Stadium locker part numbers
are based on a specific configuration
and are not able to be changed, order
Turnout if a different configuration is
needed
4 ALL Stadium lockers are 1 Tier
5 ALL Stadium lockers are 1 Wide
6
Both KD and Welded Stadium lockers
are available with channel base, order
channel base separately for KD
S K # # # * * N * *
Product
Type
W
idth
D
epth
H
eight
LH
 Side Vent
RH
 Side Vent
Channel Base
Security Box
Footlocker
# Width # Depth # Height
18 18 72
24 18 72
24 21 72
24 24 72
SK242472SSBN
SK241872DDBF
F = Footlocker
N = No
Footlocker
N = No
Sec Box
B = Sec Box
N = No channel
base
S = Solid
Stadium ‐ KD ‐ 24" wide x 24" deep x 72" high ‐ Solid LH Side ‐ Solid RH Side ‐
Security Box ‐ No footlocker
Stadium ‐ KD ‐ 24" wide x 24" deep x 72" high ‐ Diamond LH Side ‐ Diamond RH
Side ‐ Security Box ‐ Footlocker
Part Number Examples:
K = KDS = Stadium
D = Diamond
S = Solid
D = Diamond
* Sec Box * FootlockerProduct Type * LH Side Vent * RH Side Vent * Channel Base
Patriot STADIUM ‐ KD Locker Part Number Identification Matrix
Locker Rules:  1) Gear, Duty, TA50 and RRDL are ALL
WITH Doors  2) Stadium and Turnout are ALL WITHOUT
Doors  3) ALL Stadium locker part numbers are based on
a specific configuration and are not able to be changed,
order Turnout if a different configuration is needed  4)
ALL Stadium lockers are 1 Tier  5) ALL Stadium lockers are
1 Wide  6) Both KD and Welded Stadium lockers are
available with channel base, order channel base
separately for KD